THE NEW CONCEPT FOR BIKERS
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(97) Henrique Poli

1 1:34.056 +1.539 16:48:09.841

2 1:32.704 +0.187 16:49:42.545

3 1:48.475 +15.958 16:51:31.020

4 1:32.517 - 16:53:03.537
(15) Claudio Eduardo de Freitas

1 1:34.736 +0.434 16:48:11.012

2 1:35.756 +1.454 16:49:46.768

3 1:44.783 +10.481 16:51:31.551

4 1:34.302 - 16:53:05.853
(84) Luciano Oliveira

1 1:40.780 +5.447 16:48:31.074

2 1:39.387 +4.054 16:50:10.461

3 1:35.333 - 16:51:45.794

4 2:00.578 +25.245 16:53:46.372
(9) Carlos Alberto Fuzza

1 1:39.087 - 16:48:18.799

2 1:39.675 +0.588 16:49:58.474

3 1:41.603 +2.516 16:51:40.077

4 1:40.347 +1.260 16:53:20.424
(13) Charles Edward Fontes Manoel Prudente

1 2:05.767 +25.034 16:49:34.415

2 1:40.733 - 16:51:15.148

3 1:41.398 +0.665 16:52:56.546
(22) Felipe Cortado Macan

1 1:44.178 +3.220 16:49:59.952

2 1:44.407 +3.449 16:51:44.359

3 1:40.958 - 16:53:25.317
(92) Julio Cesar

1 1:45.667 +3.774 16:48:33.692

2 1:44.487 +2.594 16:50:18.179

3 1:45.518 +3.625 16:52:03.697

4 1:44.338 +2.445 16:53:48.035

5 1:41.893 - 16:55:29.928
(89) Marcio Almeida

1 2:03.404 +19.569 16:49:16.512

2 1:44.334 +0.499 16:51:00.846

3 1:43.835 - 16:52:44.681
(62) Dr. Kael

1 1:44.023 - 16:57:52.939
(99) Miguel Neto

1 1:47.910 - 16:54:47.935
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